

December 31, 2018

Asst. Vice President, Listing Deptt.

National Stock Exchange of India Ltd.,
Exchange Plaza, Plot C/1, G Block
Bandra Kurla Complex,
Bandra (E),
MUMBAI - 400 051
Scrip Code: HEROMOTOCO

The Secretary, **BSE Limited**25th Floor,
Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers,
Dalal Street,
MUMBAI - 400 001
Scrip Code: 500182

Re: Disclosure under SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements)

Regulations, 2015

Sub: Submission of newspaper advertisement

Dear Sirs,

Please find enclosed herewith a copy of the newspaper advertisement published regarding the requests for issue of duplicate share certificates in lieu of original share certificates that are reported to be lost and not traceable.

This is submitted for your information and records.

Thanking you,

For Hero MotoCorp Ltd.

(Neerja Sharma) Company Secretary

Encl.: As above

6.00 lakhs

40.00 faiths

58.00 lakhs

& 1560 sqrt)
Building A, Kelpita Enclave Cooperative
orly, Societi Nityanani Marg, Andheri East,
069 (Area 7336 sqrt)

Plot No. 553, Bhany Vinayak Premises. Housing Society, 18th Road, Khar West,

i Boo sign)
ing iron, other metal, machine scrap, plastic,
wheetery scrap, furniture findure, office
in used in automotive industry at 10E,
Dada Nagar, Kanpur, UP

Dade Negar, Kanpur, UP my levo, other metals mechine core, yeards, invariant future, office a used in debimotive infusity at 72A, Oadia Nagar, Kanpur, UP my iron, other metal, machine scrap etc. ecclive industry at 72A, 73, She-I, Panhi at Kanpur, UP and \$-29, She-II, Panhi at Kanpur, UP and \$-29, She-II, Panhi J, Kanpur, UP Lesse constitute of Machine She-

like Two Wheeler Engines, Cylinder of Assembly etc. (as per list) at C-10, flushisi Area, Kanpur, UP

ck out and submit a bid for the same

, Kargur, U.P.

Items consisting of Movasible Furniture,
S. Refevisions, Fitness Equipments,
922-8, Parth, Kargur, U.P.

Oo, (os per list) at C-10, Ste-II, Parth
Kargur, U.P.

Instabel/Sern Firsthed (250 No.) (as per list)

Reference of the Communication of the

d other details of properties are uploaded at the website

Agency (Auction Tiger): Mr. Kushal Kothari Email id-tions set. Mob. No.: +91 6351896834 / 8986690773

ri CA. Anii Shata, Email id - Int. auction@gmail.com Tel

FINANCIAL EXPRESS

list in Nov

HERO MOTOCORP MAIN-TAINED its leadership position in the domestic twowheeler segment November, with four of its models making it to the top ten selling list.

Two models each from Honda Motorcycle and Scooter India (HMSI), Bajaj Auto and TVS Motor Company also featured among the top selling two-wheelers last month.

According to data compiled by the Society of Indian Automobile Manufacturers (SIAM), Hero MotoCorp's Splendor was the best selling model last month. It sold 2,25,536 units in November as against 2,25,737 units a

yearago. Rival HMSI's popular scooterActiva stood at the sec ond position with sales of 2,18,212 units. It had secured first position in November 2017 with sales of 2,26,046 units. Hero MotoCorp's HF Deluxe stood at the third spot

with sale of 1,68,839 units. TVS Motor's XL Super moped secured the fourth position with sale of 74,590 units. It was at the sixth position in November 2017 with sales of 69,888 units. - PTI

Addendum to the LOF:

Addendum to the LOF:
Post the dispatch of the LOF, the Acquirer, in compl
SEBI (SAST) Regulations, during the offer period, cleuity Shares at a price of ₹ 60.73 per share (incli
to ₹ 14,500 corre forming part of the Preferential is
through Postal Ballot on November 7, 2018, by
Company. Such Equity Shares shall be kept in a i
Regulation 22 (2A) of SEBI (SAST) Regulations.
Manager. Further, in accordance with Regulations confirms that it shall not exercise any volting rights account, until the expiry of the Offer Period. Accord that may be tendered by the Equity Shareholders in the Preferential (save shall be allotted by the

of the Preferential Issue shall be allotted by the Period, in order to ensure that the Acquirer holds Capital upon completion of the Offer and the Pre-The LOF and other related material issued in this bealised terms not defined herein shall have the

The Acquirer and their respective directors sevintormation contained in this Addendum and also fit SEBI (SAST) Regulations and subsequent amendr for ensuring compliance with the concerned SEBI (Son behalf of the board of directors of the Acquirer to sign this Addendum. A copy of this Addendum will be a sign this Addendum will be a sign this Addendum.

sultable LMS Bank's websi

Place: Navi Mu

3 & 4,

Tender Enquiry No. **EMD: INR 3,52**

Hero MotoCorp Limited

Sr.	Folio No.	Shareholder's	Distinct	ve Nos.	Certificate	No. of
No.		Name	From	To	No.(s)	Shares
		Shares of Face V	alue of Rs	. 10/- each	Marine Marine	1
1	HML0088964	Marisha Mahandra Karani Trupu Kishor Karani	12849517	12649521	147951	6
2	HML0081938	Kurian Jacob	21013541	21013590	344903	50
		And the State of t	21013591	21013620	344904	31
3.	HML0111976	Digvijay Kapuria	18285215	16285264	248494	50
			16265265	16285274	248495	10
			16285275	16285279	246498	15
			21157866	21157915	348850	50
			21157916	21157940	248851	25
4	HML0058107	Maniben Bhallaibhai Patel Bhallaibhai Bhallaibhai Patel Keushikbhai Bhallaibhai Patel	12429233	12429252	136973	20
		Shares of Face V	alue of Re	2/- each	The same of	Total State of
5	HML0034625	V Sambandan	44845571	44845820	508389	250
6	HML0111976	Digvijay Kapuria	47805261	4785310		50

GO GLOBAL LIMITED

("VGL"/-TARGET COMPANY"/-TC") th Mazon, H No. 7-1-621/48, S R Nagar, Hyderabad, Telangana-500 038, Phone No. +91-49-2780 7640 / 2381 4181

and 4 read with Regulations 13 (4), 14 (3) and 15(2) of the SEBI (SAST)

statement is being issued by Navigant Corporate Advisors Limited, on behalf of Imited (Acquirer) in compliance with the Securities and Exchange Board of India of Takeovers) Regulations, 2011, as amended ("SEBI (SAST) Regulations") and NYHOLDE-DURY-2007/3012/9/2016 and a 21 December, 2016 in respect of Open in 27,31,118 Equity Shares of Rs. 4/- each representing 26,00 % of the total equity larget Company. The Detailed Public Statement ("DPS") pursuant to the Public Acquirur have appeared in Financial Express (English Dally) all editions, Jansatta larger (Marathi Dally), Mumbal Edition and Nav Telengana (Telugu Dally), Hyderabad

This Addendum to the Letter of Offer dated I ICICI Securities Limited, the Manager to the Oranget COMPANY ARE REQUESTED TO KINDLY NOTE THAT THE FOLLOWING Insurance Corporation of India ("Acquirer") in resi-IDBI Bank Limited ("Target Company").

D 252 1193	Original Date	Original Day	Revised Date	Revised Day
	22.10.2018	Monday	22.10.2018	Monday
ment in newspapers	29.10.2018	Monday	29.10.2018	Monday
ament to BSE,	29.10.2018	Monday	29.10.2018	Monday
er with SEBI	05.11.2018	Monday	05.11.2018	Monday
	22.11.2018	Thursday	22.11.2018	Thursday
draft letter of offer	30.11.2018	Friday	24,12,2018	Monday
	04.12.2018	Tuesday	26.12.2018	Wednesday
patched to	11.12.2018	Tuesday	02.01.2019	Wednesday
ALCOHOLD STATE OF THE PARTY OF		0.0000000000000000000000000000000000000		
201	12.12.2018	Wednesday	03.01.2019	Thursday
ependent Directors	13.12.2018	Thursday	04.01.2019	Friday
vibes for open offer, vals in newspapers and and Target Company	17.12.2018	Monday	08.01.2019	Tuesday
	18.12.2018	Tuesday	09.01.2019	Wednesday
	01.01.2019	Tuesday	22.01.2019	Tuesday
cquired shares	15.01.2019	Tuesday	05.02.2019	Tuesday
	22.01.2019	Tuesday	12.02.2019	Tuesday

ISSUED BY THE MANAGER TO THE OFFER ON in unchanged. Capitalized terms used in this announcement, but not defined, shall ICICI SECURITIES them in the PA, DPS and LOF

ICICI Centre. H.T. E MANAGER TO THE OFFER ON BEHALF OF THE ACQUIRER:
Tel: +91 22 2288 2

E-mail: idbi.opano MANAGER TO THE OFFER

Declaration by the Acquirer

MOTIVE LIMITED

F POSTAL BALLOT

The of the Companies Act, 2013 read with the tration) Rules, 2014, as amended, the approval means of Postas Ballot (including e-voting) for 5 of the Company from The Cacinata Stock 6 of the Company from The Cacinata Stock 6 Exchange where the equity shares of the filles and Exchange Board of India (Desistra) of 5 amended (increasing a called the "Delisting osals Ballot Notice dated 15,11,2016 read with Statement attached thereto.

2249). Director of the Company, has announced basis of the Report dated 26.12.2018 submitted lia (Sharma). Practicing Advocate, Membership incre with the provisions of the Companies Act. The results of the Postal Ballot as follows were the Company of the Postal Ballot as follows were the Company of the Postal Ballot as follows were the Company of the Postal Ballot as follows.

e received is given below:

ectronic oting		Total No. of Valid Votes		% of votes polled on outstanding shares				
0		9,	01,200		81.93			
0	Buch		0		0.00	1-1-1		
0		9,	01,200		81.93			
			solution for Delisting of Securities atta Stock Exchange Umited					
10	As Sh	ianeh	olders					
of 85 ed	% of w poller outstar shar	den ding	No of votes in favour	No of votes against	% of votes in fevour on votes polled	% of votes against on votes polled		
000	100,0	10	685200	0	100.00	0.00		
	0.00	1	0	0	0.00	0.00		
000	100.0	0	685200	0	100.00	0.00		
	0.00		0	0	0.00	0.00		
	0.00).	0	0	0.00	0.00		
	2.00		0	- 0	0.00	0.00		
00	52.0	7	216000	0	100.00	0.00		
	-0		0	0	0.00	0.00		
00	52.0		216000	0	100.00	0.00		
00	81.9	3	981200	0	100.00	0.00		

iting Regulations. Inarcholders in favor of the proposed

R

द्वितीय तथ, 21-22, सूच्या नगर सकदणांग एक

जव महत्तवा एव एसामपुद्व वाकिसादाता खे कशान्तित एक्सोन, नहें विल्ली-110009

बुप्लीकेट शेषर प्रमाणपत्र जारी करने के लिए सार्वजनिक सुचना आम जाता के मानवा आप अध्यापाय नारा कारण का पाए सामाण पूर्वण पूर्वण आम जाता के मानवा आप कारण आप आप अध्यापाय स्थाप आप अध्यापाय स्थाप आप अध्यापाय स्थाप अध्यापाय स्थाप अध्यापाय स्थाप अध्यापाय स्थापाय स्थाप अध्यापाय स्थाप स्थापाय स्थाप स्थाप स्थाप स्थाप स्थाप स्थाप स्थाप स्थाप स्थाप स्थापाय स्थाप स्था

丽,	कोलियो नं.	शेवत्यारकों का नाम	दिसरिकारिय गं.		Helialdi	शेवते
Ħ.		Statement and and	Ħ	398	HOE	यह संस्था
		प्राचार के अंगिकत ।	पुल्य स्थ १०	THE STATE		
1	HML0088964	मनीशा महेंद्र करणी गृचि किताते करणी	12649517	12849521	147951	5
2	HML0081936	भुगियन वैक्य	21013541 21013591	21013590 21013620	344903 344904	50 31
3	HML0111976	दिग्लिसम् कपूरिया	16285215 16285265 16285275 23157866 21157916	16265264 16265274 16265279 21157915 21157940	246494 246495 246496 348850 248851	50 10 5 50 25
4	HML0058167	अध्यक्त पित्सलकाई परेल पित्रलकाई चीत्रकार्या परेल कीशिकार्या पित्यलकाई परेल	12429233	12429252	138973	20

47805261 4786310 514264 50 186014191 186014890 525738 700 भारत प्राप्त के अगर कंपनी द्वारा पुर्शांकट ग्रेश्वर प्रभागपत्र वार्त करने से आपित है तो इस स्वता के प्रकारत को आरत कंपनी द्वारा पुर्शांकट ग्रेश्वर प्रभागपत्र वार्त करने से आपित है तो इस स्वता के प्रकारत की आरीख से 15 दिनों के भीतर शितिकत में बंगनी "शीवजीय डिपर्डियें" को प्रस्तुत करते हुए प्रभाग के पंत्रीकृत कार्तिकरण प्रस्ति इस बीच, बनात के सरस्यों को क्या उत्तरीक स्थाप प्रमाण पत्ती में विशेश करने के कित्यक आगाह किया जाता है।

कृते हीरो मोटोकॉर्प लिमिटेड

माननीय राष्ट्रीय कंपनी विधि अधिकरण नई दिल्ली पीठ के समझ कंपनी आवेदन सं. (सी ए ए) 177/ एन डी/ 2018 संबद्ध

कंपनी आवेदन (मूल) सं. (सी ए ए) एन डी/19/ सी एच डी/ एच अस यी /2017

कंपनी ऑपनियम, २०१३ की घरा २३० से २३२ के विषय में

5 HML0034625 খা খাখানে 6 HML0111976 বিশিখন কপুনি

और कार जैक बिल्डमें प्राइवेट लिमिटेड, कंपनी आंधीनयम, १९५६ के अंतर्गत निगमित एक कंपनी जिसका पंजीकृत कार्यालय ५६६, उद्दोग विकार, गुढगींब, तरिशाण -१२२००१:

...आवेदक कंपनी-१/ अंतरक कंपनी

जाया इंग्रुप प्राइवेट लिमिटेड, कंपनी अधिनियम, १९५६ के अंतर्गत निर्मामत एक कंपनी जिसका पंजीकृत कार्यालय ५६६ उद्योग विकार, गुडगाँव, हरियाणा -१२२००१

आवेशक कंपनी-२/ अतंरक कंपनी

केक युप प्राकृषेट लिमिटेड, कंपनी आंधिनियम, १९५६ के अंतर्गत निर्मामत एक कंपनी जिसका चंदीबृत कार्यालय १५ तह फतोर, प्रदेश कॉपीट टावर, नेतर प्लेस, नई दिख्ली -१९००१९ ...आवेदक कंपनी-३/ अंतरिती कंपनी

के एकीकरण की एक योजना के मामले में

स्थान: नई दिल्ली

दिनांकाः २६,१२,२०१८

याचिका की मुचना

पाधिका की मुख्या कंपनी अधिनियम, २०१३ को भाग २३० से २३२ के ताता जेक बिल्टर्स प्राइवेट तिमिटेड और जाया प्रश्न उपलेट तिमिटेड ("अर्थरियों क्रियमी") का बैक पुण प्राइवेट तिमिटेड ("अर्थरियों क्रियमी") में एकीकरण होतु ध्वानीय राष्ट्रीय कंपनी विधि अधिकरण नहीं दिल्ली पीठ के समक्ष निमांक १९,१२०१८ को मुख्या के प्रावधिकालयों कंपनियों द्वारा प्रस्तुत को गई और इस पर निमांक १९,१२०१८ को मुख्या होते तथा इसको जातारी सुव्या है त्यों का प्रश्न की गई और इस पर निमांति को गई है। यदि कोई व्यक्ति मुख्या है के पास्तुत सार्थिक का विशेष अध्यास मार्थिक करना पाइता है गी तक अर्था आत्राप्त सुव्या इस्ते पा अपने अधिकाला के स्टाइय करना पाइता है गी तक अर्था आत्राप्त सुव्या इस्ते पा अपने अधिकाला के स्टाइय करना पाइता है गी तक अर्था आत्राप्त हों हो। के स्थित को कि सार्थिकाला अधिकृत प्रतिक्षिप को पास सुक्याई के विश्व विश्वादित होंगे को पर सुध्या सुध्या पाइया को अर्थ अपने पुष्टा को भाषा संस्तृत करें। गांधिका को प्रति चाहने वाले किसी भी व्यक्ति को निधारित शुल्क जमा करके अर्थाहरतावरी गांधिका को प्रति चाहने वाले किसी भी व्यक्ति को निधारित शुल्क जमा करके

00

प्रमाकर कमार

वाचिकाकर्ता कंपनियों के अधिकृत प्रतिनिधि ५०६, पांचवा मंजिल, जी धी अस्त्री टी एल ट्विन राज्य नेताजी सुभाग प्लेस, पोतमपुरा, नई दिल्ली- ११०३४.

बी ए भी न एड एसोसिएट्स, कंपनी संक्रेटरीय

Final report from Merchant-Banker

22.01.2019 | Tuesday | 12.02.2019 | Tuesday All other terms and conditions remain unchanged. Capitalized terms used in this announcement, but not defined, shall have the same meaning assigned to them in the PA, DPS and LDF.

ISSUED BY THE MANAGER TO THE OFFER ON BEHALF OF THE ACQUIRER:

MANAGER TO THE OFFER:



NAVIGANT CORPORATE ADVISORS LIMITED 423, A Wing, Bonanza, Sahar Plaza Complex, J B Nagar, Andheri Kurla Road, Andheri (East), Mumbai - 400059; Tel No.: +91 22 4120 4837 / 4973 5078 Email id: navigant@navigantcorp.com, Website: www.navigantcorp.com SEBI Registration No.: INM000012243; Contact Person: Mr. Sarthak Vijiani

Date: 29.12.2018

IDBI BANK

आई ही बीआई बैंक लि.,

DBIBANK एनपीए मैनेजमेंट ग्रुप, ई-1, प्रथम तल, बीडियोकोन टॉवर, इंडियालान एक्स, नई बिल्ली- 110055 फोन: 011-66083103, 66083138, मो. 9007854889

बिक्री के लिए नीलामी सूचना

दिल्ली में आवासीय संपरित ब्रिकी के लिए- कुवा संजोगी राम, बांदनी चौक

श्री संजुष कुमार पुत्र श्री राग प्रकाश भैसर्स संजय फैन्सी स्टोर की अचल संपत्ति की बिक्री एतदहारा सुचित किया जातो है कि आईक्षीशीआई बैंक लि. (आईडीबीआई) के प्राधिकत अधिकारी (गेजी) डाश किसीय परिणया एतद्वारा सुचित किया आतो है कि आईडीबीआई बैंक लि. (आईडीबीआई) के प्राधिक्त अधिकारी (ऐजी) द्वारा विशेषा परिकारीयों के प्रतिपृत्तिकरण एवं पुनिर्माण तथा प्रतिभृति कित प्रवर्तन अधिनियम, 2002 के प्राध्यान, प्रतिभृति कित (प्रवर्तन) विशियम, 2002 के साध्य पढ़े के अतंगित और संख्य कुमार पुत्र औ राम प्रकाश की निम्मतिकित रंपित की बिकी वे लिए पर रिकाफ में बिड/ ऑफर आमंत्रित करता है जिसका दिनाण 18.02.2014 को आईडीबीआई बैंक लि. के प्राधिक्त अधिकारी ने कब्धा ले लिया है।

- संपत्ति का विश्वत विवरणं: संपत्ति संख्या 208, दितीय तल का भाग, मुखा संख्या पान नया यांस दिल्ली— 110008, माप तीत्र 52.72 वर्ग मीटर खंडिक की साम्य कृतार उर्फ की संकाय कृतार गोयल पुत्र की राम प्रकाश से स्वासित्व में हैं।
 स्वासित्व में कि लिमिटेड की 01.10.2018 तक सुल बकाया पश्चि क. 20.46.56,708.53 /— + 02.10.2018 की प्रमाची तिथि से सस पर अग्राज प्रकाश प्रवास प्रवास प्रवास

	स्थाल एवं कानुना प्रभार।						
3.	आरक्षित मृत्य (रु')	धरोहर राशि (के.)	निशैक्षण की विधि	मुहरबंद बोली जमा करने की अंतिम तिथि	नीलामी की तिथि		
X	15,25,000 /-		11.01.2019 (दोपहर 03.00 बजे से 05.00 बजे तक)		18.01.2019 को सुबह 11.00 बजे से मध्या, 12.00 बजे तक		

4. बिंड दश्तावेज में वर्णित नियम व शर्तों की सूची:

- प्रत्याभुत आस्ति जी विळी प्रत्याभुत क्रंबिटर नामक आईडीलीआई वैक तिमिटेक के तिए राधा उसकी ओर से "जेंसा है जहां है आधार", "जो है जैसा है आधार", "जो भी वहां है आधार" तथा 'कोई वाधसी नहीं खाधार" पर वी आएगी.
- उपरोक्त सम्पत्ति उपरिवर्णित सुरक्षित मुल्य से कम पर नहीं बेची जाएगी
- बरोहर शक्ति जमा- (ईएमडी) बोली देने के लिए योग्यता प्राप्त करने हेतु आईवीबीआई बैंक लिमिटेड के पक्ष में आहरित डीकी / पीओ के माध्यम से अथवा आईडीबीआई वैंग लिमिटेड, खाता नंबर 41337000010052, आईएफएरासी कोड IBKL0000413, शाला : वीडियोकॉन टावर, झंडेवालन एक्सटॅशन, नई दिल्ली के पक्ष में एनईएफटी / आरटीजीएस के मध्यम से जमा करनी होगी
- वरोहर राशि जना- (ईएमडी) पर कोई ब्याज नहीं दिया जाएगा। ए.ओ. द्वारा शीर्ष तीन बोलीदातओं की ईएमडी बोली खोले जाने की तिथि से 3 माह तक रोक कर रखी जा सकती है।
- सफल बोलीवाता को बिकी मुख्य की 25 प्रतिशत राशि (जमा की गई ईएमती गरि घटाकर) विकी की पुष्टि के समय जमा करनी होगी। विज्ञी मुख्य की शेष शक्ति विज्ञी की पुष्टि के 15 दिन अथवा ए.ओ. की सहमति से आगे बढाई गई अवधि के भीतर जना करनी होगी। शेष शशि निर्धारित अवधि में जमा करने में असफल रहने पर, परोहर राशि सहित पहले जमा की जा चुकी राशि जबा कर सी जाएगी।
- ए.औ.का बिना कोई कारण बताए किसी थी या सभी बोलियों को अस्वीकार करने का अधिकार सुरक्षित है। सभी बोलिया अखीकार किए
- कार्त की स्थित में एको का आदितार्यों की बिकी सरकाशी एक्ट के तहत किसी भी विधि से करने का अधिकार सुर्वशित हैं। में सीती दस्तावंचा में वर्णित प्राचामूल आरितार्या कर्जवार द्वारा प्राचामूत केडिटर के पक्ष में सृजित भवनों ∕प्रभारों पर आधारित हैं, जिनका विकल्प बोली दस्तावेद में दिया गया है। इच्छुक पॉर्टियों से अनुरोध है कि प्रत्यामूत आरितार्यों के विवरण की खोख कर ले तथा एओं के
- ावतरण बाता वस्तावर माध्या नया है। इस्कूल प्रदादा संज्ञात्वर है। आपानू आपानू आपानू आपानू आपानू आपानू आपानू आपानू यास जपत्रसं प्रत्यामृत आस्तियों में विश्वीय रिकाई की जांच अनुतेष पर की जा सनती है। 8. प्रत्यामृत केंद्रिटर प्रत्यामृत आस्तियों में किसी चुटिंं विशायन/विस्ताति/कर्मों इस्यादि के लिए अथवा विधि द्वारा स्थापित किसी प्राधिकरण के किसी बकाया अथवा कोई अनुमति प्रान्त करने हेतु कोई जिम्मेदारी नहीं लेगा। 9. प्रत्यामृत आस्तियों केवल प्रत्यामृत केंडिटर के प्रवारों तथा आपानायों से युक्त आधार पर बेची जा रही हैं।
- 10. संकल बोलीदाता को प्रत्याभूत आस्तियों के अंतरण हेतु सभी आवस्यक खर्मों जैसे की स्टाम्प ड्यूटी, रजिस्ट्रेशन खर्चे, कर देयताएं, यदि कोई है वसन कपनी होंगी।
- बिक्री इस विज्ञापन में और "बोली दस्तावेज" में दिए गए नियमों एवं शर्ती के पूर्णतया अवीन होगी। बोली दस्तावेज हमारे किसी भी कार्यालय से प्रत्येक कार्यदिवस को प्राप्त किए जा सकते हैं अथवा आईडीबीआई की वेबसाईट नानत www.ldbl.com तथा www.auctiontiger.net पर से भी डाउनलोड किए जा सकते हैं।
- 12. यह बिकी ई-नीलामी सेवा प्रदाता ई-प्राक्यारमेंट टेक्नालीजीज लिमिटेड के मध्यम से वेबसाईट http://www.auctiontiger.net पर ई नीलाानी प्लेटफार्न पर होगी तथा 18-01-2018 को सुबह 11.00 बजे से मध्या. 12.00 बजे तक 5 मिनट प्रत्येक के असीमित विस्तार के साथ आयोजित की जाएगी।
- 13. उच्छक पार्टिया अमेहस्तामार्थ से (फोन) 011-66083138, 9007854889 (ई-मेल) prateek.pasari@idbi.co.in एव 011-66083103, (ई—मेल) gurpreet.chawla@idbl.co.in पर समार्क कर सकती है।

सरकासी ऐक्ट के नियम 6(2), 8(6) एम 9(1) के सहत 15 दिन का कानूनी नोटिस

कर्जवार / मास्टरों / कानूमी बारिसों को एतदहाय अधिसूचित किया जाता है कि उपरिक्रणित गति अवतन ब्याज तथा अनुमनी खर्ज संहित, मीलामी से पहले युकता कर दें, जिसमें असावल रहने पर सम्पतित नीलाम कर थी जाएगी /बेम दी जाएगी तथा बकाया, यदि कोई होगा, ब्याज और लागत सहित वसूल किया आएगा।

विनांक : 29.12.2018

पाधिकृत अधिकारी